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 October 24		Tuesday			Dutton		Away
 October 26		Thursday			Flat Rock	Home
 October 30		Monday			Rosalie		Away
November 2		Thursday			Macedonia	Home
November 6		Monday			Bryant		Away
November 7		Tuesday			Hollywood	Away
November 9		Thursday			Bridgeport	Home
November 13		Monday			Dutton		Home
November 14		Tuesday			Rosalie		Home
November 16		Thursday			Macedonia	Away
November 20		Monday			Bryant		Home
November 27 	Tuesday			Bridgeport	Away
November 28		Tuesday			Flat Rock	Away
November 30		Thursday			Hollywood	Home
December 4,5,7,11   Jackson County Tournament Rosalie
